UNM Faculty Senate Task Force on General Education

Charge

The UNM Faculty Senate Operations Committee, with the support of Provost Abdallah, recommends the formation of the Faculty Senate Task Force on General Education, to be governed by the following charge:

- 1. Develop general education goals and a general education plan consistent with the UNM mission;
- 2. Evaluate proposals by the Steering Committee with respect to UNM curriculum and inform the NM Statewide General Education Steering Committee about its assessments on the proposed revisions to the GE curriculum;
- Consult with Provost Abdallah, Associate Provost for Curriculum Heileman, Deans of UNM Colleges and Schools, ASUNM and GPSA leadership, and the Faculty Senate Curriculum Committee about goals and plans for the UNM General Education curriculum;
- 4. Report regularly to the Faculty Senate Operations Committee on the work of the task force, and to the UNM Faculty Senate as appropriate, and provide the Operations Committee with a written report of the task force recommendations by January 2017.